
C.A.H. AVILES 4 ESCUELA BILLAR "1" 4

1º 100 7 14,286 65 18 7 2,571 8

2º 43 25 1,720 5 100 25 4,000 14

3º 57 30 1,900 7 40 30 1,333 8

4º 39 30 1,300 7 60 30 2,000 12

239 92 2,598 218 92 2,370

BILLAR DEP. GIJON 2 R.G.C.C. 6

1º 68 26 2,615 19 100 26 3,846 15

2º 50 30 1,667 5 80 30 2,667 10

3º 49 30 1,633 8 32 30 1,067 9

4º 44 28 1,571 10 100 28 3,571 22

211 114 1,851 312 114 2,737

ESCUELA BILLAR "2" 0 C.A. OVIEDO 6

1º 52 30 1,733 8 83 30 2,767 13

2º 20 30 0,667 5 48 30 1,600 8

3º 15 30 0,500 3 21 30 0,700 4

4º ##### #####

87 90 0,967 152 90 1,689

Marcos Moro

Antonio Menéndez

José L. Ordieres

Benedicto Conlledo

Javier García

Braulio Iglesias

Juan L. González

José Román Castro

Bernardo Gutierrez

Fernando Sanz

Jesús Arribas

Manuel Chaveli

Jorge Varela
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José Ruiz

Angel Albir

TEMPORADA  2018 - 19

6ª Jornada 18/1/19

Antonio Mesa

Jesús Peñalver

M. Guglielmetti

Juan L. García

Rafael Lozoya Carlos Isla

Orlando Vázquez



J. G. E. P. Caramb. Ent. Prom.     Parciales Ptos.

1º ESCUELA BILLAR "1" 6 5 1 0 1388 533 2,604 38 11
2º C.A.H. AVILES 6 3 1 2 1510 538 2,807 29 7
3º ESCUELA BILLAR "2" 6 3 1 2 892 506 1,763 25 7
4º R.G.C.C. 6 1 3 2 1267 686 1,847 20 5
5º C.A. OVIEDO 6 2 1 3 694 389 1,784 18 5
6º BILLAR DEP. GIJON 6 0 1 5 910 654 1,391 12 1

6661 3306 2,015

B.Deport. Esc. "1" Esc. "2"

8x0 0x8
6x2 4x4

2x6 2x6

2x6
4x4

PROXIMA JORNADA 22 de Febrero de 2019

ESCUELA BILLAR "1" = BILLAR DEP. GIJON

R.G.C.C. = ESCUELA BILLAR "2"

C.A. OVIEDO = C.A.H. AVILES

TEMPORADA 2018 - 19

4x4

Avilés

FEDERACION DE BILLAR DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS
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BILLAR A LIBRE

6ª JORNADA

CLASIFICACION

18 de Enero de 2019

C.A. Ovi.

ESCUELA BILLAR "2"

BILLAR DEPORTIVO G.
ESCUELA BILLAR "1"

C.A. OVIEDO

8x0

8x0

5x30x6
2x6

C.A.H. AVILÉS

R.G.C.C.

4x4

2x6
8x06x2

R.G.C.C



J. G. E. P. Car. Ent. P.Gral P.Part S.M Ptos

1º Antonio R. Mesa Esc. Gijón "1" 6 6 0 0 490 133 3,684 4,545 27 12
2º José Ruiz C.A.H. Avilés 6 5 1 0 600 45 13,333 25,000 88 11
3º Jorge Varela Esc. Gijón "2" 6 5 0 1 379 150 2,527 3,233 15 10
4º Braulio Iglesias Esc. Gijón "1" 6 5 0 1 258 150 1,720 2,063 12 10
5º Antonio Menéndez R.G.C.C. 5 4 0 1 414 142 2,915 3,704 21 8
6º Javier García Torre Esc. Gijón "1" 5 4 0 1 283 120 2,358 3,000 15 8
7º Fernando Sanz C.A.H. Avilés 6 4 0 2 381 171 2,228 4,348 18 8
8º Angel Navas Esc. Gijón "2" 5 4 0 1 203 112 1,813 2,133 14 8
9º Jesús Arribas C.A.H. Avilés 6 4 0 2 312 180 1,733 2,500 11 8
10º Jesús Peñalver Esc. Gijón "1" 6 3 0 3 294 100 2,940 3,703 17 6
11º Bernardo Gutierrez C. A. Oviedo 4 3 0 1 268 96 2,792 4,333 23 6
12º Juan Luis García Billar Deport. 6 3 0 3 241 180 1,339 1,633 9 6
13º Carlos Isla C. A. Oviedo 3 3 0 0 93 90 1,033 1,467 5 6
14º Benedicto Conlledo R.G.C.C. 2 2 0 0 200 58 3,448 3,571 23 4
15º Manuel Chaveli C. A. Oviedo 4 2 0 2 191 113 1,690 2,400 12 4
16º José Luis Ordieres R.G.C.C. 6 2 0 4 165 180 0,917 1,266 9 4
17º Marcos Moro R.G.C.C. 6 1 0 5 381 156 2,442 3,846 15 2
18º Iván R. Ranilla Esc. Gijón "1" 1 1 0 0 63 30 2,100 8 2
19º José Román Castro Billar Deport. 6 1 0 5 305 152 2,007 3,166 19 2
20º Avelino Aller C. A. Oviedo 2 1 0 1 111 60 1,850 2,300 10 2
21º Mario Guglielmetti Billar Deport. 5 1 0 4 209 147 1,422 2,300 12 2
22º Juan Luis González Esc. Gijón "2" 5 1 0 4 161 150 1,073 1,467 7 2
23º Juan Carlos Menéndez C.A.H. Avilés 2 1 0 1 23 30 0,767 0,767 5 2
24º José A. Pereda Esc. Gijón "2" 2 1 0 1 21 30 0,700 5 2
25º José Manuel Tamargo R.G.C.C. 3 1 0 2 51 90 0,567 0,767 4 2
26º José F. Alvarez Gayo Billar Deport. 5 1 0 4 52 120 0,433 0,733 4 2
27º Manuel Moran Esc. Gijón "2" 1 1 0 0 0 0 0,000 2
28º Alberto Pailos Esc. Gijón "2" 1 0 1 0 100 4 25,000 48 1
29º Juan Rafael López Billar Deport. 1 0 0 1 59 27 2,185 10 0
30º Angel Albir C.A.H. Avilés 4 0 0 4 194 112 1,732 1,926 11 0
31º Orlando Vázquez Billar Deport. 1 0 0 1 44 28 1,571 10 0
32º Ivan Testón R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 33 30 1,100 5 0
331 Luis Orea C. A. Oviedo 1 0 0 1 31 30 1,033 5 0
34º Javier Sancho R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 23 30 0,767 4 0
35º Rafael Lozoya Esc. Gijón "2" 2 0 0 2 28 60 0,467 6 0
36º ###### 0

6661 3306 2,015

CLASIFICACIÓN JUGADORES

TEMPORADA 2018 - 19
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